2SC4081
 1 / 5
 Shanghai Sunco Electronics Co., Ltd S-S3537
Rev.1.1,24-Mar-22
     NPN General Purpose Amplifier
Features
●Epoxy meets UL-94 V-0 flammability rating

Operation Junction Temperature Tj 150 ℃
Storage Temperature Tstg -55 to +150 ℃
■Ordering Information (Example)
PREFERED P/N
PACKING
CODE
UNIT WEIGHT(g)
MINIMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs)
DELIVERY MODE
2SC4081 F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
2SC4081-Q BQ
2SC4081-R BR
2SC4081-S BS
2SC4081
 2 / 5
 Shanghai Sunco Electronics Co., Ltd S-S3537
Rev.1.1,24-Mar-22